Transformer
EV charger Fleet
Consumer EV charger
ABB Ability™
—
ABB ELECTRIFIC ATION
Beyond the Charger
Considerations for

Cable
length
(m/ft) Type Order code
Weight
pkg 1 piece
(kg)
Single-phase
19.5 22.5 CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 24 C 3-7M-A-0 6AGC079380 70
19.5 22.5 CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 C 7-7M-A-0 6AGC079381 70
19.5 22.5 CHAdeMO/CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 24 CJ 3-7M-A-0 6AGC079378 70
19.5 22.5 CHAdeMO/CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 CJ 7-7M-A-0 6AGC079379 70
Rated DC
output power
208 V (kW)
Rated DC
output power
240 V (kW) Charging standard
Cable
length
(m/ft) Type Order code
Weight
pkg 1 piece
(kg)
Three-phase
22.5 24 CHAdeMO/CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 24 CJ 3T-7M-0-0 6AGC08024B 70
22.5 24 CHAdeMO/CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 CJ 7T-7M-0-0 6AGC081362 70
22.5 24 CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 24 C 3T-7M-0-0 6AGC081363 70
22.5 24 CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 C 7T-7M-0-0 6AGC081364 70
—
Requirements for each site must
be confirmed by site survey and
detailed design.